22-11-2017

23-11-2017

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

24-11-2017

DIATE- TIME TABLE
25-11-2017

26-11-2017

27-11-2017

28-11-2017

‘'WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

12:30 PM To 3:30 PM

Strategic Management

12:30 PM To 3:30 PM

Strategic Management

Please Note:

12:30 PM To 5:00 PM

Strategic Management

8:00 AM To 1:00 PM

Strategic Management

8:00 AM To 1:00 PM

8:00 AM To 3:00 PM

Direct Tax

8:00 AM To 3:00 PM

Direct Tax




