## J. K. SHAH CLASSES

SURAT INTERMEDIATE~ TIME TABLE								
BATCH		22~11~2017	23~11~2017	24~11~2017	25~11~2017	26~11~2017	27-11-2017	28~11~2017
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Surat	Surat M18 EB	12:30 PM To 3:30 PM	12:30 PM To 3:30 PM	12:30 PM To 5:00 PM	8:00 AM To 1:00 PM	8:00 AM To 1:00 PM	8:00 AM To 3:00 PM	8:00 AM To 3:00 PM
		Strategic Management	Direct Tax	Direct Tax				
Please Note: This Time-Table is From 22-11-2017 (Wednesday) To 28-11-2017 (Tuesday)								